Spraying Systems Co.
c
DESCRIPTION:
REVISION NO.
REFERENCE:
SHEET:
Parts List No.
DS191500-24

NOTE: (+) & (-) TEMRINALS CAN
BE INTERCHANGED.
HOW TO ORDER:               191500-__-24-__
TYPE (SEE APPLICATION CHART)
VOLTAGE
CABLE LENGTH CODE
BLANK = NO CABLE
05 = 0.5 METER (20")
98552-2-__: CABLE (SEE DS98552)
CP116231-NYB: MAINTENANCE TOOL (DS116231)
NOTE: IT IS RECOMMENDED TO INCLUDE A LINE
STRAINER OF 80 MESH OR FINER WITH ALL
e-CHEMSAVER
®
 APPLICATIONS
TEEJET NOZZLE BODY
e-CHEMSAVER P/N
QJ8360, QJT8360, 8360
191500-1-24
QJ17560A
191500-1-24
QJP19011
191500-1-24
QJ200 SERIES
191500-1-24
QJ300 SERIES
191500-1-24
QJ39685
191500-1-24
13431 191500-1-24
24216A, QJ24216B, 24230A,
24231A
191500-1-24
PUSH-TO-CONNECT SERIES 191500-1-24
QJ360C, QJ360F
191500-2-24
QJ370, QJ370D
191500-2-24
QJ22187
191500-2-24
QJ8355, 8355
191500-2-24
QJS SERIES
191500-4-24
1.85
(47 MM)
PIN A
PIN B
2.88"
(73 MM)